
  

Service Provider Invoice Deadlines 
Monthly invoices must be submitted on or before the 10th of each month through e-CImpact. 

Month Deadlines 
October 2023 Friday, November 10, 2023  

(Contracts with October 1, 2023 start date, first invoice submission.) 
 

November 2023 Friday, December 8, 2023* 
 

December 2023 Wednesday, January 10, 2024 
 

January 2024 Friday, February 9, 2024* 
(Contracts with January 1, 2024 start date, first invoice submission.) 
 

February 2024 Friday, March 8, 2024* 
 

March 2024 Wednesday, April 10, 2024 
 

April 2024 Friday, May 10, 2024 
 

May 2024 Monday, June 10, 2024 
 

June 2024 Wednesday, July 10, 2024 
 

July 2024 Friday, August 9, 2024* 
 

August 2024 Tuesday, September 10, 2024 
 

September 2024 Thursday, October 10, 2024** 
 

 

Note: *The 10th falls on a weekend. 

**Absolute Deadline – The County enforces a firm deadline in order to close their books. 


